Sensitivity · Selectivity · Robustness
YMC Capillary Columns
for MicroLC and NanoLC
Drug Discovery
Life Science
Bioanalysis
Food
Environmental

500 µm ID.
PLEASE NOTE:
Order codes YMC-Triart columns
25
Ordering information
YMC-Triart 3 µm, 1/16"|1/32" fitting, MicroLC capillary columns (max. pressure 55 / 45 MPa)
Phase Column
ID
[µm]
Column length [mm] Guard columns*
with 5 mm
length
50 75 100 150 (pack of 3)
C18
75 — — TA12S03-10E8AU TA12S03-15E8AU —
100 — — TA12S03-10F0AU TA12S03-15F0AU —
300 TA12S03-05H0AU TA12S03-L5H0AU TA12S03-10H0AU TA12S03-15H0AU TA12S03-E5H0AU
500 TA12S03-05J0AU TA12S03-L5J0AU TA12S03-10J0AU TA12S03-15J0AU TA12S03-E5J0AU
C18 ExRS
75 — — TAR08S03-10E8AU TAR08S03-15E8AU —
100 — — TAR08S03-10F0AU TAR08S03-15F0AU —
300 TAR08S03-05H0AU TAR08S03-L5H0AU TAR08S03-10H0AU TAR08S03-15H0AU TAR08S03-E5H0AU